


Ticket# Date Truck Gross Waste

636164 8/1/2025 2948 105,000 BYPASS MSW

636353 8/4/2025 27 103,440 BYPASS MSW

636435 8/4/2025 105 104,720 MIXED CDD

636508 8/5/2025 15 103,520 BYPASS MSW

636533 8/5/2025 T27 103,120 BYPASS MSW

636570 8/5/2025 013 102,720 MIXED CDD

636681 8/6/2025 27 104,500 BYPASS MSW

636830 8/7/2025 343 106,380 MIXED CDD

636868 8/7/2025 294 102,800 BYPASS MSW

636896 8/7/2025 15 102,720 MUNICIPAL WWTP/POTW SLUDGE

637031 8/8/2025 15 103,980 BYPASS MSW

637058 8/8/2025 348 102,700 MIXED CDD

637084 8/8/2025 344 104,700 MIXED CDD

637118 8/8/2025 15 104,160 MIXED CDD

637155 8/9/2025 6234 102,580 BYPASS MSW

637221 8/11/2025 230 104,540 CONTAMINATED SOIL & DEBRIS

637297 8/11/2025 19 103,360 BYPASS MSW

637339 8/12/2025 27 103,460 BYPASS MSW

637459 8/12/2025 27 103,860 BYPASS MSW

637473 8/13/2025 T25 103,720 MIXED CDD

637550 8/13/2025 4940 102,940 OIL SPILL DEBRIS

637661 8/14/2025 343 103,380 BYPASS MSW

638002 8/18/2025 PATRIOT 103,200 BYPASS MSW

638004 8/18/2025 1435 105,600 MIXED CDD

638019 8/18/2025 RYCAR 103,060 BYPASS MSW

638034 8/18/2025 104 103,780 BYPASS MSW

638044 8/18/2025 344 103,400 MIXED CDD

638055 8/18/2025 186 105,260 CONTAMINATED SOIL & DEBRIS

638170 8/19/2025 15 102,760 BYPASS MSW

638277 8/19/2025 8341 107,040 BYPASS MSW

638300 8/19/2025 20S 104,840 BYPASS MSW

638307 8/19/2025 15 103,180 BYPASS MSW

638346 8/20/2025 8315 104,600 BYPASS MSW

638349 8/20/2025 39 106,760 BYPASS MSW

638407 8/20/2025 28 102,740 BYPASS MSW

638598 8/21/2025 192 102,900 CONTAMINATED SOIL & DEBRIS

638634 8/21/2025 26 104,620 MIXED CDD

638700 8/21/2025 176 102,600 CONTAMINATED SOIL & DEBRIS

638795 8/22/2025 176 102,760 CONTAMINATED SOIL & DEBRIS

638830 8/22/2025 20S 102,780 BYPASS MSW

638846 8/22/2025 15 103,120 BYPASS MSW

638869 8/22/2025 192 103,500 CONTAMINATED SOIL & DEBRIS

638871 8/22/2025 232 105,980 BYPASS MSW

638954 8/25/2025 53 103,200 BYPASS MSW

639055 8/25/2025 232 103,440 BYPASS MSW

639146 8/26/2025 33 103,220 BYPASS MSW

639199 8/26/2025 27 102,680 MUNICIPAL WWTP/POTW SLUDGE

639238 8/26/2025 12 105,420 BYPASS MSW

639255 8/27/2025 232 102,600 BYPASS MSW

639276 8/27/2025 114 104,480 BYPASS MSW

639363 8/27/2025 232 103,380 BYPASS MSW

639534 8/28/2025 20S 102,960 BYPASS MSW

639571 8/28/2025 2 102,620 MIXED CDD

MONTH NUMBER PERCENT PERCENT PERCENT

2024 SCALED NOT SCALED OF INBOUND OVERWEIGHT OVERWEIGHT OVERWEIGHT

Before Arrival Before Arrival TRUCKS (over 102,500) From Scaled Locations (over 105,000)

JAN 56 13 3,608 1.91% 1.55% 0.39%

FEB 72 8 3,120 2.56% 2.31% 0.64%

MAR 97 7 3,418 3.04% 2.84% 0.53%

APR 66 13 3,796 2.08% 1.74% 0.45%

MAY 52 20 3,811 1.89% 1.36% 0.39%

JUN 57 11 3,923 1.73% 1.45% 0.38%

JUL 61 9 3,986 1.76% 1.53% 0.33%

AUG 40 13 3,625 1.46% 1.10% 0.22%

SEP #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

OCT #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

NOV #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

DEC #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

YEAR 501 94 29,287 2.03% 1.55% 0.42%

 TRUCKS OVERWEIGHT
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JUNIPER RIDGE LANDFILL
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